PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
INDIVIDUAL JUMBO COMBINATION SPANNERS
•• Mirror polish finish
RANGE OF INDIVIDUAL COMBINATION
SPANNERS AVAILABLE IN SIZES 6-32MM
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFCST34 34mm Mirror Polish Spanner
JEFCST36 36mm Mirror Polish Spanner
JEFCST38 38mm Mirror Polish Spanner
JEFCST41 41mm Mirror Polish Spanner
JEFCST46 46mm Mirror Polish Spanner
JEFCST50 50mm Mirror Polish Spanner
JEFCST55 55mm Polished Combination Spanner
JEFCST60 60mm Polished Combination Spanner
JEFCST65 65mm Polished Combination Spanner
JEFCST70 70mm Polished Combination Spanner
JEFCST75 75mm Polished Combination Spanner
JEFCST80 80mm Polished Combination Spanner
JEFCST85 85mm Polished Combination Spanner